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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

JINGLE ALL THE WAY 5K
Marlton, NJ December 15 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   308 Joe Illucci         M    22 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   16:28  5:33    MALE Winner     1/45   M  
    2   304 Marquis Cox         M    24 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   16:49  5:40   1/9    M20-29    2/45   M  
    3   297 David Jackson       M    18 MARLTON      NJ   17:30  5:54   1/2    M15-19    3/45   M  
    4    28 Zachary Brooks      M    27 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   17:39  5:57   2/9    M20-29    4/45   M  
    5    34 Marco Cardoso       M    46 SAYREVILLE   NJ   17:46  5:59   1/6    M40-49    5/45   M  
    6   310 Alexis Hones        F    23 NEWFIELD     NJ   17:54  6:02   FEMALE Winner    1/50   F  
    7   329 Dana Palumbo        F    36 MARLTON      NJ   17:59  6:04   1/17   F30-39    2/50   F  
    8   298 Keith Jackson       M    50 MARLTON      NJ   18:06  6:06   1/7    M50-59    6/45   M  
    9   234 Matthew McCarron    M    14 CINNAMINSON  NJ   19:30  6:34   1/6    M14&UND   7/45   M  
   10   288 Rich Wojnar         M    45 CINNAMINSON  NJ   19:35  6:36   2/6    M40-49    8/45   M  

    
   11   204 Jeanelle Jamison    F    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   19:42  6:38   1/10   F40-49    3/50   F  
   12   331 Chris Dougherty     M    52 PENN VALLEY  PA   19:54  6:42   2/7    M50-59    9/45   M  
   13   289 Tyler Wojnar        M    13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   20:34  6:56   2/6    M14&UND  10/45   M  
   14   372 Ryan Wachter        M    36 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   20:37  6:57   1/7    M30-39   11/45   M  
   15   270 Stephanie Renouf    F    13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   20:57  7:03   1/9    F14&UND   4/50   F  
   16    11 Lisa Branco Sleeper F    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   21:20  7:11   2/17   F30-39    5/50   F  
   17   320 Kelsey Thornton     F    27 DENVER       CO   21:32  7:15   1/4    F20-29    6/50   F  
   18   319 Michael Corsner     M    36 MEDFORD      NJ   21:36  7:17   2/7    M30-39   12/45   M  
   19   276 Valerie Smith       F    51 ROEBLINGROEB NJ   21:36  7:17   1/6    F50-59    7/50   F  
   20   317 Andrew Free         M    13 MARLTON      NJ   21:45  7:20   3/6    M14&UND  13/45   M  

    
   21   275 Bill Shralow        M    57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:01  7:25   3/7    M50-59   14/45   M  
   22   272 Tyler Schill        M    13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   22:20  7:31   4/6    M14&UND  15/45   M  
   23   390 Olivia Bergenholtz  F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   22:21  7:32   2/9    F14&UND   8/50   F  
   24   263 Ron Ornowski        M    56 MARLTON      NJ   22:33  7:36   4/7    M50-59   16/45   M  
   25   292 Alex Estrada        M    56 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:02  7:46   5/7    M50-59   17/45   M  
   26   328 Henry Benson Iv     M    28 PEMBERTON    NJ   23:02  7:46   3/9    M20-29   18/45   M  
   27   323 Michelangelo Ricci  M    65 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:05  7:47   1/5    M60-69   19/45   M  
   28   243 Jennifer Montgomery F    31 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:27  7:54   3/17   F30-39    9/50   F  
   29   295 Nicole Tellechea    F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   23:29  7:55   3/9    F14&UND  10/50   F  
   30   281 Maeve Timms         F    14 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:36  7:57   4/9    F14&UND  11/50   F  

    
   31    74 Courtney McClurkin  F    32 ASBURY PARK  NJ   23:37  7:58   4/17   F30-39   12/50   F  
   32   280 Douglas Timms       M    43 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:41  7:59   3/6    M40-49   20/45   M  
   33   326 Heidi Briston       F    51 MARMORA      NJ   23:47  8:01   2/6    F50-59   13/50   F  
   34   330 Joseph McCaden      M    28 BURLINGTON T WP   24:00  8:05   4/9    M20-29   21/45   M  
   35   318 Melanie MacCoy      F    38 MARLTON      NJ   24:04  8:07   5/17   F30-39   14/50   F  
   36   316 Caroline Castillo   F    46 FORT DIX     NJ   24:12  8:09   2/10   F40-49   15/50   F  
   37   321 Grant Adams         M    32 STRATFORD    NJ   24:15  8:10   3/7    M30-39   22/45   M  
   38   254 Stacey Myslinski    F    31 BORDENTOWN   NJ   24:50  8:22   6/17   F30-39   16/50   F  
   39    43 Jana Cox            F    54 BERLIN       NJ   24:52  8:23   3/6    F50-59   17/50   F  
   40   309 Nicole Orchard      F    49 CLEMENTON    NJ   24:54  8:24   3/10   F40-49   18/50   F  

    
   41   202 Shaun Hazlett       M    39 MARLTON      NJ   25:05  8:27   4/7    M30-39   23/45   M  
   42    98 Lauren Delucas      F    38 MARLTON      NJ   25:23  8:33   7/17   F30-39   19/50   F  
   43   296 Edward Dimond       M    66 MARLTON      NJ   25:33  8:37   2/5    M60-69   24/45   M  
   44    29 Thomas Campo        M    72 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   25:40  8:39   1/2    M70+     25/45   M  
   45   269 Beth Renouf         F    41 CINNAMINSON  NJ   26:12  8:50   4/10   F40-49   20/50   F  
   46   260 Eric Nesbihal       M    22 BELFORD      NJ   26:14  8:50   5/9    M20-29   26/45   M  
   47   301 Sean Sooy           M     9 MARLTON      NJ   26:17  8:51   5/6    M14&UND  27/45   M  
   48   300 Nora Sooy           F    37 MARLTON      NJ   26:18  8:52   8/17   F30-39   21/50   F  
   49   315 Paul Shinskie       M    21 NEWFIELD     NJ   26:45  9:01   6/9    M20-29   28/45   M  
   50   290 Christina Wright    F    31 MEDFORD      NJ   26:49  9:02   9/17   F30-39   22/50   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   303 Eric Hockstein      M    62 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:56  9:04   3/5    M60-69   29/45   M  
   52   261 Michael O'Brien     M    29 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:16  9:11   7/9    M20-29   30/45   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AaHYM6U89W0&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=46475
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   53   314 Dylan Ligameri      M    16 NEWFIELD     NJ   27:38  9:19   2/2    M15-19   31/45   M  
   54   262 Maureen O'Brien-Wag F    46 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:46  9:21   5/10   F40-49   23/50   F  
   55   291 Bill Neely          M    45 ASBURY PARK  NJ   27:50  9:23   4/6    M40-49   32/45   M  
   56   274 Kimberly Shaw-Hartm F    54 MEDFORD      NJ   28:03  9:27   4/6    F50-59   24/50   F  
   57   122 Joanna Distasi      F    65 MEDFORD      NJ   28:08  9:29   1/2    F60-69   25/50   F  
   58   283 Melissa Warren      F    36 MARLTON      NJ   28:21  9:33  10/17   F30-39   26/50   F  
   59   370 Bob Michael         M    65 MARLTON      NJ   28:27  9:35   4/5    M60-69   33/45   M  
   60   258 Allison Nesbihal    F    31 BELFORD      NJ   28:28  9:35  11/17   F30-39   27/50   F  

    
   61   302 Thom John Sooy      M    39 MARLTON      NJ   28:46  9:42   5/7    M30-39   34/45   M  
   62   123 Robert Ellis        M    75 MEDFORD      NJ   28:55  9:44   2/2    M70+     35/45   M  
   63   160 Elaine Filip        F    49 MEDFORD      NJ   29:00  9:46   6/10   F40-49   28/50   F  
   64   299 Casey Stickney      F    24 MARLTON      NJ   29:02  9:47   2/4    F20-29   29/50   F  
   65   285 Nikki Wiesen        F    46 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:02  9:47   7/10   F40-49   30/50   F  
   66    39 Matthew Casserly    M    32 STATEN ISLAN NY   29:05  9:48   6/7    M30-39   36/45   M  
   67   284 James Wheeler       M    28 MARLTON      NJ   29:08  9:49   8/9    M20-29   37/45   M  
   68   259 Andrew Nesbihal     M    28 BELFORD      NJ   29:58 10:06   9/9    M20-29   38/45   M  
   69   307 Chris Corozza       F    34 LEVITTOWN    PA   30:19 10:13  12/17   F30-39   31/50   F  
   70   163 Samantha Gibbar     F    31 BURLINGTON   NJ   30:45 10:21  13/17   F30-39   32/50   F  

    
   71   223 Geannine Lebude     F    51 BURLINGTON   NJ   30:45 10:21   5/6    F50-59   33/50   F  
   72   293 Maryalice Nevadunsk F    26 RUNNEMEDE    NJ   31:12 10:31   3/4    F20-29   34/50   F  
   73   305 Jaclyn Stockton-Soo F    65 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   31:36 10:39   2/2    F60-69   35/50   F  
   74   250 Ray Motlasz         M    54 BURLINGTON   NJ   32:14 10:52   6/7    M50-59   39/45   M  
   75   256 Katherine Naro      F    44 WESTAMPTON   NJ   32:14 10:52   8/10   F40-49   36/50   F  
   76    38 Shannon Caruso      F    37 BURLINGTON   NJ   32:15 10:52  14/17   F30-39   37/50   F  
   77   313 Madeleine Clements  F    22 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:43 11:01   4/4    F20-29   38/50   F  
   78   184 Anna Haggerty       F    51 MARLTON      NJ   32:44 11:01   6/6    F50-59   39/50   F  
   79   287 Angela Wilson       F    38 GLENDORA     NJ   33:26 11:16  15/17   F30-39   40/50   F  
   80   311 Alyssa Shinskie     F    11 NEWFIELD     NJ   33:58 11:26   5/9    F14&UND  41/50   F  

    
   81   312 Karlee Shinskie     F    14 NEWFIELD     NJ   34:04 11:28   6/9    F14&UND  42/50   F  
   82   386 Edward Smith        M    46 UNKNOWN      NJ   35:28 11:57   5/6    M40-49   40/45   M  
   83    73 Kylie Delpizzo      F     8 SEWELL       NJ   35:39 12:01   7/9    F14&UND  43/50   F  
   84   322 Madison Kelly       F    17 SEWELL       NJ   35:39 12:01   1/1    F15-19   44/50   F  
   85   294 Meghan Sullivan     F     9 SEWELL       NJ   35:40 12:01   8/9    F14&UND  45/50   F  
   86   151 Brian Ferreira      M    59 MARLTON      NJ   35:50 12:04   7/7    M50-59   41/45   M  
   87   267 Frank Profero       M    66 SHILOH       NJ   35:57 12:07   5/5    M60-69   42/45   M  
   88   273 Jennifer Seitz      F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   37:49 12:44  16/17   F30-39   46/50   F  
   89   150 Holly Sataloff      F    47 CHERRY HILLL NJ   37:49 12:44   9/10   F40-49   47/50   F  
   90    92 Ben Delpizzo        M     6 SEWELL       NJ   38:54 13:06   6/6    M14&UND  43/45   M  

    
   91    55 Tara Delpizzo       F    36 SEWELL       NJ   38:59 13:08  17/17   F30-39   48/50   F  
   92   327 Gabriella Howard    F    40 VOORHEES     NJ   39:41 13:22  10/10   F40-49   49/50   F  
   93   255 Daniel Naro         M    44 WESTAMPTON   NJ   39:42 13:22   6/6    M40-49   44/45   M  
   94    58 Steven Delpizzo     M    38 SEWELL       NJ   44:32 15:00   7/7    M30-39   45/45   M  
   95    72 Maggie Delpizzo     F     9 SEWELL       NJ   44:34 15:01   9/9    F14&UND  50/50   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 MEDALS BOTH GENDERS 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   308 Joe Illucci         22 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   16:28  
    2   304 Marquis Cox         24 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   16:49  
    3   297 David Jackson       18 MARLTON      NJ   17:30  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   310 Alexis Hones        23 NEWFIELD     NJ   17:54  
    2   329 Dana Palumbo        36 MARLTON      NJ   17:59  
    3   204 Jeanelle Jamison    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   19:42  
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AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (5 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   234 Matthew McCarron     14 CINNAMINSON  NJ   19:30  
    2   289 Tyler Wojnar         13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   20:34  
    3   317 Andrew Free          13 MARLTON      NJ   21:45  
    4   272 Tyler Schill         13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   22:20  
    5   301 Sean Sooy             9 MARLTON      NJ   26:17  
    6    92 Ben Delpizzo          6 SEWELL       NJ   38:54  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   270 Stephanie Renouf     13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   20:57  
    2   390 Olivia Bergenholtz   14 MEDFORD      NJ   22:21  
    3   295 Nicole Tellechea     12 MEDFORD      NJ   23:29  
    4   281 Maeve Timms          14 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:36  
    5   311 Alyssa Shinskie      11 NEWFIELD     NJ   33:58  
    6   312 Karlee Shinskie      14 NEWFIELD     NJ   34:04  
    7    73 Kylie Delpizzo        8 SEWELL       NJ   35:39  
    8   294 Meghan Sullivan       9 SEWELL       NJ   35:40  
    9    72 Maggie Delpizzo       9 SEWELL       NJ   44:34  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   297 David Jackson        18 MARLTON      NJ   17:30  
    2   314 Dylan Ligameri       16 NEWFIELD     NJ   27:38  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   322 Madison Kelly        17 SEWELL       NJ   35:39  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   304 Marquis Cox          24 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   16:49  
    2    28 Zachary Brooks       27 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   17:39  
    3   328 Henry Benson Iv      28 PEMBERTON    NJ   23:02  
    4   330 Joseph McCaden       28 BURLINGTON T WP   24:00  
    5   260 Eric Nesbihal        22 BELFORD      NJ   26:14  
    6   315 Paul Shinskie        21 NEWFIELD     NJ   26:45  
    7   261 Michael O'Brien      29 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:16  
    8   284 James Wheeler        28 MARLTON      NJ   29:08  
    9   259 Andrew Nesbihal      28 BELFORD      NJ   29:58  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   320 Kelsey Thornton      27 DENVER       CO   21:32  
    2   299 Casey Stickney       24 MARLTON      NJ   29:02  
    3   293 Maryalice Nevadunsk  26 RUNNEMEDE    NJ   31:12  
    4   313 Madeleine Clements   22 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:43  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   372 Ryan Wachter         36 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   20:37  
    2   319 Michael Corsner      36 MEDFORD      NJ   21:36  
    3   321 Grant Adams          32 STRATFORD    NJ   24:15  
    4   202 Shaun Hazlett        39 MARLTON      NJ   25:05  
    5   302 Thom John Sooy       39 MARLTON      NJ   28:46  
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    6    39 Matthew Casserly     32 STATEN ISLAN NY   29:05  
    7    58 Steven Delpizzo      38 SEWELL       NJ   44:32  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   329 Dana Palumbo         36 MARLTON      NJ   17:59  
    2    11 Lisa Branco Sleeper  39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   21:20  
    3   243 Jennifer Montgomery  31 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:27  
    4    74 Courtney McClurkin   32 ASBURY PARK  NJ   23:37  
    5   318 Melanie MacCoy       38 MARLTON      NJ   24:04  
    6   254 Stacey Myslinski     31 BORDENTOWN   NJ   24:50  
    7    98 Lauren Delucas       38 MARLTON      NJ   25:23  
    8   300 Nora Sooy            37 MARLTON      NJ   26:18  
    9   290 Christina Wright     31 MEDFORD      NJ   26:49  
   10   283 Melissa Warren       36 MARLTON      NJ   28:21  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    34 Marco Cardoso        46 SAYREVILLE   NJ   17:46  
    2   288 Rich Wojnar          45 CINNAMINSON  NJ   19:35  
    3   280 Douglas Timms        43 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:41  
    4   291 Bill Neely           45 ASBURY PARK  NJ   27:50  
    5   386 Edward Smith         46 UNKNOWN      NJ   35:28  
    6   255 Daniel Naro          44 WESTAMPTON   NJ   39:42  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   204 Jeanelle Jamison     40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   19:42  
    2   316 Caroline Castillo    46 FORT DIX     NJ   24:12  
    3   309 Nicole Orchard       49 CLEMENTON    NJ   24:54  
    4   269 Beth Renouf          41 CINNAMINSON  NJ   26:12  
    5   262 Maureen O'Brien-Wag  46 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:46  
    6   160 Elaine Filip         49 MEDFORD      NJ   29:00  
    7   285 Nikki Wiesen         46 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:02  
    8   256 Katherine Naro       44 WESTAMPTON   NJ   32:14  
    9   150 Holly Sataloff       47 CHERRY HILLL NJ   37:49  
   10   327 Gabriella Howard     40 VOORHEES     NJ   39:41  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   298 Keith Jackson        50 MARLTON      NJ   18:06  
    2   331 Chris Dougherty      52 PENN VALLEY  PA   19:54  
    3   275 Bill Shralow         57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:01  
    4   263 Ron Ornowski         56 MARLTON      NJ   22:33  
    5   292 Alex Estrada         56 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:02  
    6   250 Ray Motlasz          54 BURLINGTON   NJ   32:14  
    7   151 Brian Ferreira       59 MARLTON      NJ   35:50  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (5 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   276 Valerie Smith        51 ROEBLINGROEB NJ   21:36  
    2   326 Heidi Briston        51 MARMORA      NJ   23:47  
    3    43 Jana Cox             54 BERLIN       NJ   24:52  
    4   274 Kimberly Shaw-Hartm  54 MEDFORD      NJ   28:03  
    5   223 Geannine Lebude      51 BURLINGTON   NJ   30:45  
    6   184 Anna Haggerty        51 MARLTON      NJ   32:44  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   323 Michelangelo Ricci   65 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:05  
    2   296 Edward Dimond        66 MARLTON      NJ   25:33  
    3   303 Eric Hockstein       62 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:56  
    4   370 Bob Michael          65 MARLTON      NJ   28:27  
    5   267 Frank Profero        66 SHILOH       NJ   35:57  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   122 Joanna Distasi       65 MEDFORD      NJ   28:08  
    2   305 Jaclyn Stockton-Soo  65 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   31:36  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    29 Thomas Campo         72 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   25:40  
    2   123 Robert Ellis         75 MEDFORD      NJ   28:55  


